
0

2 000

4 000

6 000

8 000

10 000

12 000

14 000

16 000

18 000

20 000

22 000

24 000

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

tis
. m

3
b.

k.
 / 

th
ou

sa
nd

 m
3

u.
b.

Graf 12  Zpracovaná nahodilá těžba dřeva 
Graph 12  Processed timber from salvage felling
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